CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MODERN PERSIAN EXAMINATION,

S.NO.AER/2024/01

2024

The

following Candidates

are

declared to have

Passed the

Examination for the Certificate Course in Modern Persian held in

April, 2024

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 150)

23080139001

23080139002

23080139003

23080139005

23080139006

23080139008

23209139001

23209139002

23209139003

23209139004

23209139005

23209139009

ST. STEPHENS COLLEGE

ANKIT RAJ
SANJAY KUMAR

ANUSKA ROY
MANOJ KUMAR ROY

ARWAA BASHIR
BASHIR AHMED RATHER

JYOTSANA CHAUDHARY
NAVEEN CHANDRA CHAUDHARY

SOURAV
DEVENDER

SANSKRITI PUNDIR
VIRENDRA SINGH PUNDIR

DEPARTMENT OF PERSIAN

ALT HAMAD MOHAMMED SALEM ALEFARI
HAMAD MOHAMMED SALEM ALEFART

EASA TAHER EASA AHMED ALNUAIMI
TAHER EASA AHMED ALNUAIMT

HAMAD MOHAMMED NASSIB YATBA ALAMERT
MOHAMMED NASSIB YATBA ALAMERT

MOHAMMED KHALED MOHAMMED
OMAR ALSHAMSTI
KHALED MOHAMMED OMAR ALSHAMSI

AASIM KHAN
ABDUL RAZAK

GULFISHA
MOHD ASLAM

116 (With dist.)

104

92

106

115(With dist.)

98

134 (With dist.)

134 (With dist.)

133 (With dist.)

134 (With dist.)

76

118 (With dist.)

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MODERN PERSIAN EXAMINATION, 2024

Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 150)

23209139011

23209139012

23209139015

23209139016

23209139018

23209139019

23209139020

23209139021

23209139022

23209139023

23209139026

23209139027

23209139030

23209139031

23209139032

23209139033

ISHRAT 102
ZAMIL KHAN
MD SAHIL 96
MD SHAKIR
NEELU SINGH 62

CHANDAN SINGH

RANBIR SINGH 138 (With dist.)

BALWANT SINGH

ROHIT 94
BHOLA RAM
SABIRAH KHATOON 100

MOHD SHAFIQUE ALAM

SHIVA RAJWAR 124 (With dist.)

MEHARBAN SINGH

TANZIM SHARIQ 106
MATIRAJUDDIN

VIKAS SINGH 107
JAGDISH SINGH

MISBAH 91
MOHD AYAZ

JYOTSANA YADAV 71

MAN SINGH YADAV

TAYYAB 72
MOHD TAHIR

ANAMTIKA 117 (With dist.)

LATE GURUSEVAK

ANUSMITA BHATTACHARJEE 116 (With dist.)

ANUP BHATTACHARJEE

ARIFA 106
SHAFIQ AHMED

SAMEER 96
KAMALUDDIN

Contd.P/3



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MODERN PERSIAN EXAMINATION,

2024

Roll No. Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 150)

23209139034 SHUVAM KUNDAL
PURAN CHAND

23209139035 VIPIN KUMAR
PREM SAGAR

108

94

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

23080139004 AURIGHNO PRAMANIK
RAJA PRAMANIK

23080139007 YASHASWIN SRIPURAM
DR S LAXMINARAYANA

23080139009 YASHASWIN SRIPURAM
DR S LAXMINARAYAN

DEPARTMENT OF PERSIAN

23209139006 ABHAY SINGH
VISHAN SINGH

23209139007 DEEPAK KUMAR
INDERJEET SINGH

23209139008 FARHEENA
YASEEN SIDDIQUI

23209139010 IFRAH
MOHD YUNUS

23209139013 MOHD SAHIL
MOHD SALEEM

23209139014 MOHD TOUSIF
MOHD ASHFAQUE

23209139017 RAZA MEHDI
MEHDI HASAN

Failed

Failed

Absent

Failed

Absent

Failed

Failed

Failed

Absent

Failed

Contd.P/4



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MODERN PERSIAN EXAMINATION, 2024

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 150)

23209139024 ZUBAIR Failed
MUSTAK ALI
23209139025 NARDEV Failed

DILBAG SINGH

23209139028 MOHAMMAD SALMAN Absent
OARI MD ISLAM

23209139029 SURENDER AGGARWAL Failed
SHRI BALRAJ AGGARWAL

23209139036 ZARKA KHAN Absent
TAHIR KHAN
23209139037 NOORI Failed

MOHMD NAEEM

23209139038 TAHSEEN JAHAN Absent
MOHD MUSTAFA

23209139039 GHULAM SUBHANI Failed
GHULAM MUNEER

23209139040 JAFAR Failed
MOHD SAGEER

23209139041 MOHD BABAR Failed
MOHDALAUDDIN
23209139042 RAZA ALT Absent

MOHMMAD MOHSIN
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JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 12" June, 2024.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, 1if any
discrepancy is noticed.



