# UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

# CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MODERN PERSIAN EXAMINATION, 2024

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination for the Certificate Course in Modern Persian held in April, 2024 :-

	Name of Candidate Mar Father's Name (0	Out of 150)
	ST. STEPHENS COLLEGE	
23080139001	ANKIT RAJ SANJAY KUMAR	116(With dist.)
23080139002	ANUSKA ROY MANOJ KUMAR ROY	104
23080139003	ARWAA BASHIR BASHIR AHMED RATHER	92
23080139005	JYOTSANA CHAUDHARY NAVEEN CHANDRA CHAUDHARY	106
23080139006	SOURAV DEVENDER	115(With dist.)
23080139008	SANSKRITI PUNDIR VIRENDRA SINGH PUNDIR	98
	DEPARTMENT OF PERSIAN	
23209139001	ALI HAMAD MOHAMMED SALEM ALEFARI HAMAD MOHAMMED SALEM ALEFARI	134(With dist.)
23209139002	EASA TAHER EASA AHMED ALNUAIMI TAHER EASA AHMED ALNUAIMI	134(With dist.)
23209139003	HAMAD MOHAMMED NASSIB YATBA ALAMEN MOHAMMED NASSIB YATBA ALAMERI	RI 133(With dist.)
23209139004	MOHAMMED KHALED MOHAMMED OMAR ALSHAMSI KHALED MOHAMMED OMAR ALSHAMSI	134(With dist.)
23209139005	AASIM KHAN ABDUL RAZAK	76
23209139009	GULFISHA MOHD ASLAM	118(With dist.)
		Contd.P/

### UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

\_\_\_\_\_\_

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MODERN PERSIAN EXAMINATION, 2024

\_\_\_\_\_

		Marks Obtained (Out of 150)	
	DEPARTMENT OF PERSIAN		
23209139011	ISHRAT ZAMIL KHAN	102	
23209139012	MD SAHIL MD SHAKIR	96	
23209139015	NEELU SINGH CHANDAN SINGH	62	
23209139016	RANBIR SINGH BALWANT SINGH	138(With dist.)	
23209139018	ROHIT BHOLA RAM	94	
23209139019	SABIRAH KHATOON MOHD SHAFIQUE ALAM	100	
23209139020	SHIVA RAJWAR MEHARBAN SINGH	124(With dist.)	
23209139021	TANZIM SHARIQ MAIRAJUDDIN	106	
23209139022	VIKAS SINGH JAGDISH SINGH	107	
23209139023	MISBAH MOHD AYAZ	91	
23209139026	JYOTSANA YADAV MAN SINGH YADAV	71	
23209139027	TAYYAB MOHD TAHIR	72	
23209139030	ANAMIKA LATE GURUSEVAK	117(With dist.)	
23209139031	ANUSMITA BHATTACHARJEE ANUP BHATTACHARJEE	116(With dist.)	
23209139032	ARIFA SHAFIQ AHMED	106	
23209139033	SAMEER KAMALUDDIN	96	

UNIV	ÆRS]	ITY	OF	DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MODERN PERSIAN EXAMINATION, 2024

\_\_\_\_\_\_

Marks Obtained

Roll No. Name of Candidate Father's Name (Out of 150)

## DEPARTMENT OF PERSIAN

\_\_\_\_\_

23209139034 SHUVAM KUNDAL 108

PURAN CHAND

23209139035 VIPIN KUMAR 94

PREM SAGAR

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-

\_\_\_\_\_

Roll No. Name of Candidate \_\_\_\_\_

#### ST. STEPHEN'S COLLEGE

23080139004	AURIGHNO	PRAMANIK	Failed
23000139004	AUKIGHNO	PRAMANIA	ralled

RAJA PRAMANIK

23080139007 YASHASWIN SRIPURAM Failed

DR S LAXMINARAYANA

23080139009 YASHASWIN SRIPURAM Absent

DR S LAXMINARAYAN

DEPARTMENT OF PERSIAN

\_\_\_\_\_

23209139006 ABHAY SINGH Failed

VISHAN SINGH

23209139007 DEEPAK KUMAR Absent

INDERJEET SINGH

23209139008 FARHEENA Failed

YASEEN SIDDIQUI

23209139010 IFRAH Failed

MOHD YUNUS

23209139013 MOHD SAHIL Failed

MOHD SALEEM

23209139014 MOHD TOUSIF Absent

MOHD ASHFAQUE

23209139017 RAZA MEHDI Failed

MEHDI HASAN

Contd.P/4

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

\_\_\_\_\_\_

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MODERN PERSIAN EXAMINATION, 2024

\_\_\_\_\_

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Father's Name (Out of 150)

### DEPARTMENT OF PERSIAN

23209139024	ZUBAIR MUSTAK ALI	Failed
23209139025	NARDEV DILBAG SINGH	Failed
23209139028	MOHAMMAD SALMAN QARI MD ISLAM	Absent
23209139029	SURENDER AGGARWAL SHRI BALRAJ AGGARWAL	Failed
23209139036	ZARKA KHAN TAHIR KHAN	Absent
23209139037	NOORI MOHMD NAEEM	Failed
23209139038	TAHSEEN JAHAN MOHD MUSTAFA	Absent
23209139039	GHULAM SUBHANI GHULAM MUNEER	Failed
23209139040	JAFAR MOHD SAGEER	Failed
23209139041	MOHD BABAR MOHDALAUDDIN	Failed
23209139042	RAZA ALI MOHMMAD MOHSIN	Absent

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the  $12^{th}$  June, 2024.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.